HIERARCHY ACTIVITY TABLE

Configurable Student Desk System
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More shapes for more options.

Creative and versatile student desking fosters group learning activities.



HIERARCHY ACTIVITY TABLE

= Offering quick and easy assembly, numerous group configurations, height adjustability, and
custom laminates, The Hierarchy Activity Table system brings simplicity and functionality in
a customizable package.

= Topis 1-%" thick, available in multiple shapes, sizes, laminates, and edge band colors.

= Powder-coated steel legs are designed for quick assembly and one-screw adjustment,
available with a platinum or black finish (please note: black youth height and standing height
legs are considered custom and incur longer lead times and MOQs).

= Choose from three leg height adjustment ranges to fit users and activities for your space.
Standard legs (1-%2" diameter) adjust from 18" to 29"H. Youth height legs (1-%2" diameter) adjust
from 12" to 18"H. And standing height legs (1-3%" diameter) adjust from 27" to 42"H.

= Legs include floor safe glides, or choose optional dual-wheel locking casters for easy pod

configuration.

= Twelve year limited warranty. SCS Indoor Advantage Gold Certified.

PART NO.

CLOVER TABLE
66681-T-XXXX-XX
66682-T-XXXX-XX
66681K-T-XXXX-XX
66682K-T-XXXX-XX
66681S-T-XXXX-XX
666825-T-XXXX-XX
66681 -U-XXXX-XX
66682-U-XXXX-XX
66681K-U-XXXX-XX
66682K-U-XXXX-XX
66681S-U-XXXX-XX
66682S5-U-XXXX-XX
FLOWER TABLE
66681 -AA-XXXX-XX
66682-AA-XXXX-XX
66681K-AA-XXXX-XX
66682K-AA-XXXX-XX
66681S-AA-XXXX-XX
66682S-AA-XXXX-XX
HALF ROUND TABLE
66681 -AF-XXXX-XX
66682-AF-XXXX-XX
66681K-AF-XXXX-XX
66682K-AF-XXXX-XX
66681S-AF-XXXX-XX
66682S-AF-XXXX-XX
HORSESHOE TABLE
66681 -W-XXXX-XX
66682-W-XXXX-XX
6668 1K-W-XXXX-XX
66682K-W-XXXX-XX
66681S-W-XXXX-XX
66682S5-W-XXXX-XX
KIDNEY TABLE
66681-V-XXXX-XX
66682-V-XXXX-XX
66681K-V-XXXX-XX
66682K-V-XXXX-XX
66681S-V-XXXX-XX
666825-V-XXXX-XX
RAINBOW TABLE
66681-AD-XXXX-XX
66682-AD-XXXX-XX
6668 1K-AD-XXXX-XX
66682K-AD-XXXX-XX
66681S-AD-XXXX-XX
66682S-AD-XXXX-XX
RECTANGLE TABLE
66681-A-XXXX-XX
66682-A-XXXX-XX
66681K-A-XXXX-XX
66682K-A-XXXX-XX
66681S-A-XXXX-XX
666825-A-XXXX-XX
66681-A-XXXX-XX
66682-A-XXXX-XX
66681K-A-XXXX-XX
66682K-A-XXXX-XX
66681S-A-XXXX-XX
666825-A-XXXX-XX

Shipping weights are listed on a per item basis and may vary based on quantities ordered.

*Ships UPS.

DESCRIPTION

Clover Table (48 in) - Black Legs

Clover Table (48 in) - Platinum Legs

Clover Table (48 in) - Black Legs (Youth Height)
Clover Table (48 in) - Platinum Legs (Youth Height)
Clover Table (48 in) - Black Legs (Standing Height)
Clover Table (48 in) - Platinum Legs (Standing Height)
Clover Table (60 in) - Black Legs

Clover Table (60 in) - Platinum Legs

Clover Table (60 in) - Black Legs (Youth Height)
Clover Table (60 in) - Platinum Legs (Youth Height)
Clover Table (60 in) - Black Legs (Standing Height)
Clover Table (60 in) - Platinum Legs (Standing Height)

Flower Table - Black Legs

Flower Table - Platinum Legs

Flower Table - Black Legs (Youth Height)
Flower Table - Platinum Legs (Youth Height)
Flower Table - Black Legs (Standing Height)
Flower Table - Platinum Legs (Standing Height)

Half Round Table - Black Legs

Half Round Table - Platinum Legs

Half Round Table - Black Legs (Youth Height)

Half Round Table - Platinum Legs (Youth Height)
Half Round Table - Black Legs (Standing Height)
Half Round Table - Platinum Legs (Standing Height)

Horseshoe Table - Black Legs

Horseshoe Table - Platinum Legs

Horseshoe Table - Black Legs (Youth Height)
Horseshoe Table - Platinum Legs (Youth Height)
Horseshoe Table - Black Legs (Standing Height)
Horseshoe Table - Platinum Legs (Standing Height)

Kidney Table - Black Legs

Kidney Table - Platinum Legs

Kidney Table - Black Legs (Youth Height)
Kidney Table - Platinum Legs (Youth Height)
Kidney Table - Black Legs (Standing Height)
Kidney Table - Platinum Legs (Standing Height)

Rainbow Table - Black Legs

Rainbow Table - Platinum Legs

Rainbow Table - Black Legs (Youth Height)
Rainbow Table - Platinum Legs (Youth Height)
Rainbow Table - Black Legs (Standing Height)
Rainbow Table - Platinum Legs (Standing Height)

Rectangle Table (3624) - Black Legs

Rectangle Table (3624) - Platinum Legs

Rectangle Table (3624) - Black Legs (Youth Height)
Rectangle Table (3624) - Platinum Legs (Youth Height)
Rectangle Table (3624) - Black Legs (Standing Height)
Rectangle Table (3624) - Platinum Legs (Standing Height)
Rectangle Table (3624) - Black Legs

Rectangle Table (3624) - Platinum Legs

Rectangle Table (3624) - Black Legs (Youth Height)
Rectangle Table (3624) - Platinum Legs (Youth Height)
Rectangle Table (3624) - Black Legs (Standing Height)
Rectangle Table (3624) - Platinum Legs (Standing Height)

**Ships UPS with large package surcharge or additional handling fee.

SHIP WT.

91 Ibs
91 lbs
91 Ibs
91 lbs
91 lbs
91 Ibs
127 los
127 Ibs
127 lbs
127 lbs
127 Ibs
127 lbs

114 lbs
114 Ibs
114 Ibs
114 Ibs
114 Ibs
114 lbs

52 Ibs
52 Ibs
52 Ibs
52 Ibs
52 lbs
52 lbs

130 Ibs
130 Ibs
130 Ibs
130 Ibs
130 Ibs
130 Ibs

1191bs
1191Ibs
119 Ibs
119 Ibs
119 Ibs
1191bs

94 lbs
94 Ibs
94 Ibs
94 Ibs
94 Ibs
94 lbs

49 Ibs
49 Ibs
49 Ibs
49 Ibs
49 Ibs
49 lbs
49 Ibs
49 Ibs
49 Ibs
49 Ibs
49 Ibs
49 lbs

MOORECO INC.

PART NO.
RECTANGLE TABLE
66681-B-XXXX-XX
66682-B-XXXX-XX
66681K-B-XXXX-XX
66682K-B-XXXX-XX
66681S-B-XXXX-XX
66682S-B-XXXX-XX
66681-C-XXXX-XX
66682-C-XXXX-XX
66681K-C-XXXX-XX
66682K-C-XXXX-XX
66681S-C-XXXX-XX
66682S-C-XXXX-XX
66681-AE-XXXX-XX
66682-AE-XXXX-XX
66681K-AE-XXXX-XX
66682K-AE-XXXX-XX
66681S-AE-XXXX-XX
66682S5-AE-XXXX-XX
66681-D-XXXX-XX
66682-D-XXXX-XX
66681K-D-XXXX-XX
66682K-D-XXXX-XX
66681S-D-XXXX-XX
66682S5-D-XXXX-XX
66681-E-XXXX-XX
66682-E-XXXX-XX
66681K-E-XXXX-XX
66682K-E-XXXX-XX
66681S-E-XXXX-XX
66682S5-E-XXXX-XX
66681 -F-XXXX-XX
66682-F-XXXX-XX
66681K-F-XXXX-XX
66682K-F-XXXX-XX
66681S-F-XXXX-XX
666825-F-XXXX-XX
66681-G-XXXX-XX
66682-G-XXXX-XX
66681K-G-XXXX-XX
66682K-G-XXXX-XX
66681S-G-XXXX-XX
66682S5-G-XXXX-XX
66681 -H-XXXX-XX
66682-H-XXXX-XX
66681K-H-XXXX-XX
66682K-H-XXXX-XX
66681S-H-XXXX-XX
66682S-H-XXXX-XX
66681-J-XXXX-XX
66682--XXXX-XX
66681K-J-XXXX-XX
66682K-J-XXXX-XX
66681S-J-XXXX-XX
666825-]-XXXX-XX
ROUND TABLE
66681 -N-XXXX-XX
66682-N-XXXX-XX
66681K-N-XXXX-XX
66682K-N-XXXX-XX
66681S-N-XXXX-XX
66682S5-N-XXXX-XX
66681 -P-XXXX-XX
66682-P-XXXX-XX
66681K-P-XXXX-XX
66682K-P-XXXX-XX
66681S-P-XXXX-XX
666825-P-XXXX-XX
66681-Q-XXXX-XX
66682-Q-XXXX-XX
6668 1K-Q-XXXX-XX
66682K-Q-XXXX-XX
66681S-Q-XXXX-XX
666825-Q-XXXX-XX
66681-AB-XXXX-XX
66682-AB-XXXX-XX
66681K-AB-XXXX-XX
66682K-AB-XXXX-XX
66681S-AB-XXXX-XX
66682S5-AB-XXXX-XX

DESCRIPTION

Rectangle Table (4824) -
Rectangle Table (4824) -
Rectangle Table (4824) -
Rectangle Table (4824) -
Rectangle Table (4824) -
Rectangle Table (4824) -
Rectangle Table (6024) -
Rectangle Table (6024) -
Rectangle Table (6024) -
Rectangle Table (6024) -
Rectangle Table (6024) -
Rectangle Table (6024) -
Rectangle Table (7224) -
Rectangle Table (7224) -
Rectangle Table (7224) -
Rectangle Table (7224) -
Rectangle Table (7224) -
Rectangle Table (7224) -
Rectangle Table (4830) -
Rectangle Table (4830) -
Rectangle Table (4830) -
Rectangle Table (4830) -
Rectangle Table (4830) -
Rectangle Table (4830) -
Rectangle Table (6030) -
Rectangle Table (6030) -
Rectangle Table (6030) -
Rectangle Table (6030) -
Rectangle Table (6030) -
Rectangle Table (6030) -
Rectangle Table (7230) -
Rectangle Table (7230) -
Rectangle Table (7230) -
Rectangle Table (7230) -
Rectangle Table (7230) -
Rectangle Table (7230) -
Rectangle Table (6036) -
Rectangle Table (6036) -
Rectangle Table (6036) -
Rectangle Table (6036) -
Rectangle Table (6036) -
Rectangle Table (6036) -
Rectangle Table (7236) -
Rectangle Table (7236) -
Rectangle Table (7236) -
Rectangle Table (7236) -
Rectangle Table (7236) -
Rectangle Table (7236) -
Rectangle Table (6048) -
Rectangle Table (6048) -
Rectangle Table (6048) -
Rectangle Table (6048) -
Rectangle Table (6048) -
Rectangle Table (6048) -

Round Table
Round Table
Round Table
Round Table
Round Table
Round Table
Round Table
Round Table
Round Table
Round Table
Round Table
Round Table
Round Table
Round Table
Round Table
Round Table
Round Table
Round Table
Round Table
Round Table
Round Table
Round Table
Round Table
Round Table

36in) -
36in) -
36in) -
36in) -
36in) -
36in) -
421in) -
421n) -
421in) -
421in) -
421in) -
421in) -
48in) -
481n) -
48in) -
481n) -
481n) -
48in) -
60in) -
60in) -
60in) -

60in) -
601in) -
60in) -

2885 Lorraine Avenue | Temple, TX 76501
p: 800.749.2258 | f: 866.888.7483

moorecoinc.com

Black Legs

Platinum Legs

Black Legs (Youth Height)
Platinum Legs (Youth Height)
Black Legs (Standing Height)
Platinum Legs (Standing Height)
Black Legs

Platinum Legs

Black Legs (Youth Height)
Platinum Legs (Youth Height)
Black Legs (Standing Height)
Platinum Legs (Standing Height)
Black Legs

Platinum Legs

Black Legs (Youth Height)
Platinum Legs (Youth Height)
Black Legs (Standing Height)
Platinum Legs (Standing Height)
Black Legs

Platinum Legs

Black Legs (Youth Height)
Platinum Legs (Youth Height)
Black Legs (Standing Height)
Platinum Legs (Standing Height)
Black Legs

Platinum Legs

Black Legs (Youth Height)
Platinum Legs (Youth Height)
Black Legs (Standing Height)
Platinum Legs (Standing Height)
Black Legs

Platinum Legs

Black Legs (Youth Height)
Platinum Legs (Youth Height)
Black Legs (Standing Height)
Platinum Legs (Standing Height)
Black Legs

Platinum Legs

Black Legs (Youth Height)
Platinum Legs (Youth Height)
Black Legs (Standing Height)
Platinum Legs (Standing Height)
Black Legs

Platinum Legs

Black Legs (Youth Height)
Platinum Legs (Youth Height)
Black Legs (Standing Height)
Platinum Legs (Standing Height)
Black Legs

Platinum Legs

Black Legs (Youth Height)
Platinum Legs (Youth Height)
Black Legs (Standing Height)
Platinum Legs (Standing Height)

Black Legs

Platinum Legs

Black Legs (Youth Height)
Platinum Legs (Youth Height)
Black Legs (Standing Height)
Platinum Legs (Standing Height)
Black Legs

Platinum Legs

Black Legs (Youth Height)
Platinum Legs (Youth Height)
Black Legs (Standing Height)
Platinum Legs (Standing Height)
Black Legs

Platinum Legs

Black Legs (Youth Height)
Platinum Legs (Youth Height)
Black Legs (Standing Height)
Platinum Legs (Standing Height)
Black Legs

Platinum Legs

Black Legs (Youth Height)
Platinum Legs (Youth Height)
Black Legs (Standing Height)
Platinum Legs (Standing Height)

SHIP WT.

60 Ibs
60 lbs
60 lbs
60 lbs
60 lbs
60 lbs
71 Ibs
71 lbs
71 lbs
71 lbs
71 lbs
71 lbs
88 Ibs
88 Ibs
88 Ibs
88 Ibs
88 Ibs
88 lbs
67 lbs
67 lbs
67 lbs
67 lbs
67 lbs
67 lbs
84 Ibs
84 Ibs
84 Ibs
84 Ibs
84 Ibs
84 lbs
87 lbs
87 Ibs
87 Ibs
87 Ibs
87 Ibs
87 lbs
97 lbs
97 lbs
97 Ibs
97 lbs
97 lbs
97 lbs
114 lbs
114 lbs
114 lbs
114 Ibs
114 lbs
114 lbs
127 lbs
127 lbs
127 lbs
127 lbs
127 lbs
127 lbs

54 lbs
54 lbs
54 Ibs
54 Ibs
54 Ibs
54 lbs
68 lbs
68 Ibs
68 Ibs
68 Ibs
68 lbs
68 lbs
86 lbs
86 Ibs
86 Ibs
86 Ibs
86 Ibs
86 Ibs
86 lbs
86 Ibs
86 Ibs
86 Ibs
86 Ibs
86 Ibs
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PART NO.

SQUARE TABLE
66681-K-XXXX-XX
66682-K-XXXX-XX
6668 1K-K-XXXX-XX
66682K-K-XXXX-XX
66681S-K-XXXX-XX
666825-K-XXXX-XX
66681-AH-XXXX-XX
66682-AH-XXXX-XX
6668 1K-AH-XXXX-XX
66682K-AH-XXXX-XX
66681S-AH-XXXX-XX
666825-AH-XXXX-XX
66681-L-XXXX-XX
66682-L-XXXX-XX
6668 1K-L-XXXX-XX
66682K-L-XXXX-XX
66681S-L-XXXX-XX
66682S5-L-XXXX-XX
66681-M-XXXX-XX
66682-M-XXXX-XX
6668 1K-M-XXXX-XX
66682K-M-XXXX-XX
66681S-M-XXXX-XX
66682S-M-XXXX-XX
TRAPEZOID TABLE
66681-R-XXXX-XX
66682-R-XXXX-XX
6668 1K-R-XXXX-XX
66682K-R-XXXX-XX
66681S-R-XXXX-XX
666825-R-XXXX-XX
66681-S-XXXX-XX
66682-S-XXXX-XX
6668 1K-S-XXXX-XX
66682K-S-XXXX-XX
66681S5-S-XXXX-XX
666825-S-XXXX-XX

Clover Table

Kidney Table

DESCRIPTION

Square Table (36in) -
Square Table (36in) -
Square Table (361n) -
Square Table (36n) -
Square Table (36in) -
Square Table (36 in) -
Square Table (42in) -
Square Table (42in) -
Square Table (42in) -
Square Table (42in) -
Square Table (42in) -
Square Table (42 in) -
Square Table (48in) -
Square Table (48in) -
Square Table (481n) -
Square Table (481n) -
Square Table (48in) -
Square Table (48in) -
Square Table (60in) -
Square Table (60in) -
Square Table (60in) -
Square Table (60in) -
Square Table (60in) -
Square Table (60in) -

Trapezoid Table (4824
Trapezoid Table (4824
Trapezoid Table (4824
Trapezoid Table (4824
Trapezoid Table (4824
Trapezoid Table (4824
Trapezoid Table (6030
Trapezoid Table (6030
Trapezoid Table (6030
Trapezoid Table (6030
Trapezoid Table (6030
Trapezoid Table (6030

Black Legs

Platinum Legs

Black Legs (Youth Height)
Platinum Legs (Youth Height)
Black Legs (Standing Height)
Platinum Legs (Standing Height)
Black Legs

Platinum Legs

Black Legs (Youth Height)
Platinum Legs (Youth Height)
Black Legs (Standing Height)
Platinum Legs (Standing Height)
Black Legs

Platinum Legs

Black Legs (Youth Height)
Platinum Legs (Youth Height)
Black Legs (Standing Height)
Platinum Legs (Standing Height)
Black Legs

Platinum Legs

Black Legs (Youth Height)
Platinum Legs (Youth Height)
Black Legs (Standing Height)
Platinum Legs (Standing Height)

- Black Legs

- Platinum Legs

- Black Legs (Youth Height)

- Platinum Legs (Youth Height)

- Black Legs (Standing Height)

- Platinum Legs (Standing Height)
- Black Legs

- Platinum Legs

- Black Legs (Youth Height)

- Platinum Legs (Youth Height)

- Black Legs (Standing Height)

- Platinum Legs (Standing Height)

Flower Table

Rainbow Table

Square Table

SHIP WT. PART NO. DESCRIPTION

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

12934 Hierarchy Casters (set of 2 locking)

66662 Student Desk Wire Book Box (Chrome)
66633 Student Desk Enclosed Book Box (Platinum)
45131 Student Desk Tote Tray II

66669 Student Desk Pack Hook (set of 2)

59019 Student Desk Cup Holder

65 Ibs
65 lbs
65 Ibs
65 lbs
65 Ibs
65 Ibs
89 Ibs
89 lbs
89 Ibs
89 lbs
89 Ibs
89 Ibs
103 lbs
103 Ibs
103 Ibs
103 lbs
103 lbs
103 lbs
164 los
164 los
164 los
164 lbs
164 lbs
164 lbs

50 Ibs
50 lbs
50 Ibs
50 lbs
50 Ibs
50 Ibs
68 Ibs
68 lbs
68 Ibs
68 lbs
68 Ibs
68 Ibs

SHIP WT.

4 los
5 lbs
31bs
10 lbs
2 lbs
1lb

This product can be customized! View our most
up-to-date fabric and finish swatch catalog online by
visiting moorecoinc.com/materials or click below:

VIEW MATERIAL LIBRARY

Half Round Table

™

Rectangle Table

~

Trapezoid Table
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Horseshoe Table

Round Table

Rev 06-25-2024


https://www.moorecoinc.com
https://moorecoinc.com/materials

